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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 SHEEJA GIRIJAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

PALLATH KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBILLISSERY, 
CHEVOOR, CHERPU 

P O, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  

2 08/01/2026 BIPIN  T B BABU  T A (FTHR) THAIKKUZHY 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIKKALKADAVU, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

3 08/01/2026 SHANAVAS K H HANEEFA (FTHR) 13/373 
KALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKAL, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

4 08/01/2026 SHANI M K SHAUKATHALI 
(HSBN)

CHERKAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
680570, THRISSUR

  

5 08/01/2026 ALTHAF A A AJINAS A A (FTHR) AMBALAKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PARAPARAMBU, 
CHERPU, CHERPU 

WEST, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  

6 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED KASIM 
V A 

ABDULLAKUTTY 
VALIYAKATH (FTHR)

11/412 VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, BOOTH 

EIGHTEEN NATTIKA, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

7 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABDULLA P A 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

05/466, 
PUTHIYAVEETIL 

HOUSE, 
PULLAMPUZHA  

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

8 08/01/2026 NAHLA MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, OORAKAM, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM, 680562, 

THRISSUR

  

9 08/01/2026 YASIN MALIK P B BASHEER P S (FTHR) 15/367 A, 
PALLIVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, VALAPPAD, 
KAZHIMBRAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

10 08/01/2026 HARSHA K S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

231/12/
KALAPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, BOOTH ONE 
EIGHT NATTIKA, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

11 08/01/2026 THRESSIA V P  MOTHER SUPERIOR  
(OTHR)

PHFC CONVENT, 
VENGINISSERY, 
VENGINISSERY, 

PARALAM, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

12 08/01/2026 SAJI VATTAPPILLI SEEMANTHINI 
(MTHR)

VATTAPPILLI 
HOUSE, PART 3, 
TALIKKULAM, 

THAMBANKADAVU, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

13 08/01/2026 JOHN KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE (FTHR) KUZHIMALAYIL, 
PALAKKAL, 
PALISSERY, 

PALISSERY, 680027, 
THRISSUR

  

14 08/01/2026 BINCY P O JAISON T V (HSBN) 5/514 A THATTIL 
HOUSE, P O 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, P 
O KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, P 
O KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

680571, NATTIKA

  

15 08/01/2026 HASHNA P U ANEES RAHMAN T B 
(HSBN)

THOPPIYIL HOUSE, 
RAJAVEEDHI ROAD, 

THANNIAM, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

680565, THRISSUR

  

16 08/01/2026 Mohammed Ameen A U Seenath  P S (MTHR) Aineri House, 
Panamkulam, 
Karuvannur, 

Karuvannur, 680711, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

17 08/01/2026 DELSA MARIA  T D DEVIS JOSEPH (FTHR) THACHARATTIL, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

18 08/01/2026 AMRITHA M C ABHILASH P U 
(HSBN)

PADINJATTEDATH 
HOUSE, URAKAM, 

URAKAM, URAKAM 
P O, 680562, 
THRISSUR

  

19 08/01/2026 NAFIA ZAMRIN MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, OORAKAM, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM, 680562, 

THRISSUR

  

20 08/01/2026 ATIRADH V ANIL ANIL KUMAR V B 
(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
NEAR HEALTH 

CENTRE, URAKAM, 
URAKAM, 680562, 

THRISSUR

  

21 08/01/2026 NAJUMA KABEER (FTHR) 12/247 NALAKATH 
KANIYATH HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKAL, 
TALIKKULAM, 
TALIKKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

22 08/01/2026 ABHILASH P U UNNIKRISHNAN P U 
(FTHR)

PADINJATTEDATH 
HOUSE, URAKAM, 

URAKAM, URAKAM 
P O, 680562, 
THRISSUR

  

23 08/01/2026 AYSHA IRIN ALI AKBAR (FTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, H 
B CANAL, 

INCHAMUDI, 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

24 08/01/2026 MURALIDHARAN E S SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

07/234, CHERKKARA, 
ERANEZHATH 

THURAYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NATTIKA, P 

O THALIKULAM, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

25 08/01/2026 AMBIKA T U UNNIKRISHNAN P U	 
(HSBN)

PADINJATTEDATH 
HOUSE, URAKAM, 

URAKAM, URAKAM 
P O, 680562, 
THRISSUR

  

26 08/01/2026 SREEDEVI K S SIVARAMAN K K 
(FTHR)

AMMAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, VILANGODE, 
URAKAM, URAKAM, 

680562, THRISSUR

  

27 08/01/2026 ALUNGAL 
ALIAKBAR 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, H 
B CANAL, 

INCHAMUDI, 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

28 08/01/2026 LASIMA P A  AHSRAF  P A  (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

29 08/01/2026 RIHANA K M FAISAL P A (HSBN) 5/ PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

EDASSERY, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

30 08/01/2026 SAYYIDATH SANA 
SULTHANA 

SAINUL ABID P P 
(FTHR)

AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD, 

VALAPPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

31 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
K F 

FAISAL (FTHR) 440 KARAPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

EDASSERY, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

32 08/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA V R RASHEED V A (FTHR) 6/189 VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, NEAR V H S 

E TALIKKULAM, 
TALIKKULAM, P O 

TALIKKULAM, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

33 08/01/2026 SHAMEENA T A YOOSUF P H (HSBN) 06/478PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, P O 

ANTHIKAD, P O 
ANTHIKAD, 

ANTHIKAD, P O 
ANTHIKAD, 680641, 

NATTIKA

  

34 08/01/2026 LIYA MURALIDHAR MURALIDHAR  
(HSBN)

PULLIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, URAKAM, 

URAKAM, URAKAM, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

35 08/01/2026 GOPALAN P N NARAYANAN (FTHR) PULIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, URAKAM, 

URAKAM, URAKAM, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

36 08/01/2026 SUBINA P A  ASHARAF P A  (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

37 08/01/2026 SHAMSEENA   N  U UMMER   N   K (FTHR) 12/68, 
NEDIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VALAPPAD, 
EDAMUTTAM P O, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

38 08/01/2026 SAJANA M A ANSIL P A (HSBN) 3/160 PANDOLI 
HOUSE, NATTIKA 

BEACH, NATTIKA, P 
O NATTIKABEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

39 08/01/2026 Fathima zahra  M M Sabana (MTHR) Mookeni house, 
Panamkulam/

Karuvannur, Oorakam/
Thrissur, Karuvannur, 

680711, Thrissur

  

40 08/01/2026 RAJULA  ASHARAF P A  
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

41 08/01/2026 RAEES IBRAHIM V R RAHMATH ALI 
(FTHR)

8/53-A VALIYAKATH 
HOUE, 

KOPRAKALAM, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

42 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
P A 

ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
S (FTHR)

PALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

43 08/01/2026 JASMINE K V SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

TAMBANKADAVU, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

44 08/01/2026 HASANATH K A SHAFEEK A S (HSBN) 480/
AMBALATHVEETTIL, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

45 08/01/2026 SHAHANAS P S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

99/PUTHIYAVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

THAMBANKADAVU, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

46 08/01/2026 Mubeen Abdul Sathar Abdul Sathar Kavungal 
Kunhi Mohamed 

(FTHR)

Kavungal House 3/317, 
Ice Plant, Nattika, 
Nattika, 680566, 

Chavakkad

  

47 08/01/2026 AISWARYA M S SUNIL (FTHR) MARATTU HOUSE, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
NATTIKA

  

48 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAWAF 

K M SALEEM (FTHR) KUMMAMKANDATH 
HOUSE, H B CANAL, 

INCHAMUDI, 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

49 08/01/2026 RAMESH K M K K MADAVAN 
(FTHR)

KALLATTU HOUSE, 
Pazhuvil West, 

Kurumpilavu, Pazhuvil 
West, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

50 08/01/2026 NASEERA BANU JAMAL ABDUL 
NASSAR (HSBN)

DARUSALAM 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA 

P O, 680702, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

51 08/01/2026 HARIS E K KRISHNAKUMAR E S 
(FTHR)

EDATHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

VALLISSERY, 
AVINISSERY, 

AVINISSERY, 680306, 
THRISSUR

  

52 08/01/2026 TEHZEEB ASHIR 
ASHRAF

ASHIR ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

PATHIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

THALIKUALM, 
THALIKUALM, 
THALIKUALM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

53 08/01/2026 SADIK P A AMEED P A (FTHR) PULLITHURUTHY 
HOUSE, ETTUMANA, 

URAKAM, 
KARUVANNUR P O, 

680711, THRISSUR

  

54 08/01/2026 FARSANA K A NASEEB R A (HSBN) RAYAMMARAKKARUVEETIL 
HOUSE, VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

55 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED P M MAMMOOSAN 
(FTHR)

10/262/
PALAKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKK AD

  

56 08/01/2026 SWAPNA BABURAJ (HSBN) 63A/9 KURUVATH 
HOUSE, P O 
ANTHIKAD, 

ANTHIKAD, P O 
ANTHIKAD, 680641, 

NATTIKA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

57 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
K S 

SEKKEER K S (FTHR) KARAYIL HOUSE, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

58 08/01/2026 SUBAIDA MANSOOR (OTHR) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
THANNIYAM, P O 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
680565, CHERPU

  

59 08/01/2026 DEVANANDHA A D DILEEPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

AVINISSERY HOUSE, 
VELIYATHU 
PARAMBU, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, NATTIKA

  

60 08/01/2026 SIJU E V VIJAYAN (FTHR) ERANKIZHAKKATH, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 
680567, NATTIKA

  

61 08/01/2026 NASRIN K N MUNVER ALI A A 
(HSBN)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

VALAPPAD, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

62 08/01/2026 AJMAL KHAN AKBAR (FTHR) ARAKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKAL, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

63 08/01/2026 RANJINI C UNNIKRISHNAN K M 
(HSBN)

LAKSHMI 
MADHAVAM 

CHORINCHATH 
HOUSE, CHERPU 
WEST, CHERPU, 
CHERPU WEST, 

680561, THRISSUR

  

64 08/01/2026 NOUSHAD V S KHADEEJA (MTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
PAZHACHODU, 

VALAPPAD, 
KARAYAVATTAM, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

65 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAZIN 
A A 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

12/185 
ASARIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
NAMBIKADAVU, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

66 08/01/2026 JIJI C A SURESH C P (HSBN) CHAKKAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THALIKULAM, 
THALIKUALAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

67 08/01/2026 Afrin Shabulas Shabulas Anakot 
Mohammed (FTHR)

Anakot House, 
Panamkulam, Urakam, 
Karuvannur, 680711, 

Nattika

  

68 08/01/2026 HABEEBI  P U HANSA (MTHR) PALAKKAL HOSUE, 
CHIRAKKAL, 
INCHAMUDI, 

INCHAMUDI, 680564, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

69 08/01/2026 MOHAMED FAIS P F FAISAL P K (FTHR) 04/327, 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
TALIKKULAM, 

EDASSERY, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

70 08/01/2026 SAVIR C JOJI JOJI C V (FTHR) 522, Tippu Sulthan 
Rd,Near Registrar 

Office, Nattika, valapad, 
680567, chavakkad

  

71 08/01/2026 AFIYA MOHAMED 
YASEEN

ABDULLA  ZAHID 
(HSBN)

PUDUSSERY, 
MOTHEDTHARA 

JUMA 
MASJID,THANNIYAM, 

THANNIYAM, 
THANNIYAM, 680565, 

THRISSUR

  

72 08/01/2026 MANAV E   RAJEEV RAJEEV  E   R (FTHR) 5/280  
EDUVAZHIKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, ALAPAD, 
THRISSUR, ALAPAD, 

680641, THRISSUR

  

73 08/01/2026 GIRIJAKUMAR KUTTIRAMAN (FTHR) PALLATH KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBILLISSERY, 
CHEVOOR, CHERP P 
O, 680561, THRISSUR

  

74 08/01/2026 Delna Denny Denny C P (FTHR) Chirayinmel House, 
Panamkulam, Urakam, 
Karuvannur, 680711, 

Nattika

  

75 08/01/2026 DEVANANDA A P PRASANTH A U 
(FTHR)

AMMAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, VILANGOD 

ROAD, URAKAM, 
URAKAM, 680562, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

76 08/01/2026 ESHA K P PAVITHRAN (FTHR) KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

77 08/01/2026 Sreyas E U Ullas Ullas (FTHR) Earanezath Padinjattayil, 
Cherkara, Nattika, 
Thalikula, 680569, 

Chavakkad

  

78 08/01/2026 DHILSHAN P K SABEENA (MTHR) PUTHIYAVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

POTTUCHIRA, 
INCHAMUDI, 

INCHAMUDI, 680564, 
THRISSUR

  

79 08/01/2026 Sheeba Pokkaakillath 
Sharafudeen 

Shabulas (HSBN) Anakot House, 
Ettumana, Urakam, 

Karuvannur, 680711, 
Nattika

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


